CS1616-FSZ Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CS1616-FSZ-DG
Manufacturer Cirrus Logic Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number CS1616-FSZ
Description IC LED DRIVER OFFL TRIAC 16SOIC
Detailed Description LED Driver IC 1 Output AC DC Offline Switcher Flyba
ck, Step-Down (Buck), Step-Up (Boost) Triac Dimm

CS1615/16
14 DS961PP5
7. ORDERING INFORMATION
8. ENVIRONMENTAL, MANUFACTURING, & HANDLING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Container AC Line Voltage Temperature Package
CS1615-FSZ Bulk
120VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead SOICN, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1615-FSZR Tape & Reel
CS1616-FSZ Bulk
230VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead SOICN, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1616-FSZR Tape & Reel
CS1615-FZZ Bulk
120VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead TSSOP, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1615-FZZR Tape & Reel
CS1616-FZZ Bulk
230VAC -40 °C to +125 °C 16-lead TSSOP, Lead (Pb) Free
CS1616-FZZR Tape & Reel
Part Number Peak Reflow Temp MSL Ratinga
a.MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) as specified by IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
Max Floor Lifeb
b.Stored at 30°C, 60% relative humidity.